
M
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Atleta

Div
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G
EN
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01

02

1
Finocchiaro Antonino

534295
ITA 21

W
indsurf C

lub M
essina

5,5
5,5

0
2

G
angem

i Andrea
993514

ITA 277
Circolo nautico Lachea

11,1
11,1

0
3

G
angem

i Em
anuele

993515
ITA 179

Circolo nautico Lachea
20

20
0

4
Palazzo Lorenzo

1449094
ITA 154

C
.N

. C
osta Ponente

23
23

0
5

Prestopino Eugenio
511899

ITA 169
W

indsurf C
lub M

essina
29,7

29,7
0

6
Prati D

ario
1446544

ITA 2005
Circolo nautico Lachea

36
36

0
7

Landi M
atteo

1399207
ITA 7117

W
indsurf C

lub M
essina

37
37

0
8

Arena Davide
1140578

ITA 122
C
.N

. C
osta Ponente

42
42

0
9

Platania Pierluca
1446218

ITA 917
C
.N

. C
osta Ponente

43
43

0
10

Cozzupoli Lucio
475580

ITA 13
C
.N

. C
osta Ponente

47
47

0
11

Landi G
iovanni

1336933
ITA 7116

W
indsurf C

lub M
essina

47
47

0
12

N
icoli G

iuseppe
706571

ITA 39
Circolo nautico Lachea

53
53

0
13

Capillo Fabrizio
953825

ITA 878
W

indsurf C
lub M

essina
74

74
0

14
Capillo G

ianfranco
953362

ITA 327
W

indsurf C
lub M

essina
77

77
0

15
Aragona Salvatore

258578
ITA 28

LN
I M

ilazzo
81

81
0

16
Carilli Sergio

1038315
ITA 112

W
indsurf C

lub M
essina

84
84

0
17

Landi Tom
m

aso
133467

ITA 7115
W

indsurf C
lub M

essina
86

86
0

18
Arena M

arcello
1445455

ITA 303
C
.N

. C
osta Ponente

86
86

0
19

Paterno G
ianm

arco
1449091

ITA 1312
C
.N

. C
osta Ponente

86
86

0
20

G
itto G

iuseppe
 1523632

ITA 9555
W

indsurf C
lub M

essina
87

87
0
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21
Calcaterra Federico

1381855
ITA 819

C
V
 S

cirocco
87

87
0

22
Schininà Arturo

1336002
ITA 818 CO

M
P. D

EL PO
R
TO

 M
A
R
S
A
 A

'R
ILLA

H87
87

0
23

Vicari Diana
1088500

ITA 932 CO
M

P. D
EL PO

R
TO

 M
A
R
S
A
 A

'R
ILLA

H87
87

0
24

Russo
1264256

ITA 261 CO
M

P. D
EL PO

R
TO

 M
A
R
S
A
 A

'R
ILLA

H87
87

0
25

Salonia Eros
1443984

ITA 111
C
.N

. C
osta Ponente

87
87

0


